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Rupert Billins
Senior Market Manager

NorCal / HI
Rupert@DallaTerra.com

Lauren Holbrook
Senior Market Manager

Central South
Lauren@DallaTerra.com

Marco Albanese
Senior Market Manager

New York
Marco@DallaTerra.com

Stephen Gonda
Region Manager

Mountains
Stephen@DallaTerra.com

Gianfranco D’Aniello
Sales Director

Western Division
Gianfranco@DallaTerra.com

Kristin Milles
Sales Director
Central Division

Kristin@DallaTerra.com

Elena Matt
Sales Director

Northeastern Division
Elena@DallaTerra.com

Adam Shobert
Region Manager

Heartland
AdamS@DallaTerra.com

Katie Dorazio
Sales Director
Atlantic Division

Katie@DallaTerra.com

Kate Cassidy
Senior Market Manager

New England
Kate@DallaTerra.com

Brian Larky
Chairman/Founder

BrianL@DallaTerra.com

Scott Ades
President

Scott@DallaTerra.com

Inna Neujahr
Vice President

Finance & Administration
Inna@DallaTerra.com

Ben Olmos
Director of Business Analysis

Ben@DallaTerra.com

Jarvis Communications
Public Relations

www.JarvisCommunications.com

Audrey Fort
Director of Spirits
Sales & Marketing

audrey@theroosterfactory.com

Sam Kass
Vice President, Portfolio Management

Sam@DallaTerra.com

Kellie Prigian
Accounting Assistant
Kellie@DallaTerra.com

Yuki Chiu
Administrative Coordinator

Yuki@DallaTerra.com

Liza Regresado
Staff Accountant

Liza@DallaTerra.com

Adam Kelly
Direct Import Manager
Adam@DallaTerra.comChris Langan

Senior Vice President
National Sales Manager
Chris@DallaTerra.com

Leya Johnston
Accounting & Administrative Assistant

Cataleya@DallaTerra.com

Jason Carlen
Director of Strategic Accounts

Jason@DallaTerra.com

Pablo Gutzalenko
Vice President, Supply Chain

Pablo@DallaTerra.com

Erin Ades
Travel & Event Coordinator

Erin@DallaTerra.com

Dawn Gaudini
Director of Marketing & Education
MadonnaDelVino@DallaTerra.com
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